

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

(Registered Under Societies Act XXI of 1860, S.No. 250 of 1974)

H.Q.: Periyar Thidal

84/1, E.V.K. Sampath Salai, Vepery, Chennai - 600 007.

Tamil Nadu, INDIA

Phone: 91 - 44 - 26618161

: 91 - 44 - 26618866

E-mail : pmist@pmu.edu
Web : www.pmu.edu

K. Veeramani, M.A., B.L.,

President

Date:29/02/2024

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

I, K.VEERAMANI, the PRESIDENT of PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, on behalf of the SOCIETY, hereby authorize Dr.P.K.SRIVIDHYA the REGISTRAR of PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PMIST) applying for transition from the existing 4-year Integrated Programme B.Sc.B.Ed. to Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP), on behalf of the SOCIETY to sign, initial or submit all details and documents required for filling 4-Year Integrated Programme B.Sc.B.Ed. to ITEP on NCTE transition module regarding PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PMIST) applying for transition to ITEP from the session 2025-2026 onwards.

K. VEERAMANI PRESIDENT